Bjérn Hacker

SOCIAL EUROPE:
FROM VISION TO VIGOUR

The need to balance
economic and social integration

FEPS
Primer Series

DIETZ
@



Contents

Foreword

Introduction

1 Social Europe: model or promise?

Willy Brandt’s approach: forging a European Social Union
Jacques Delors’ approach: defining a European Social Model
Capturing the European Social Model theoretically
Definitions of Social Europe

2 Setting the scene: lines of conflict in social affairs
National welfare state landscape

Preserving national sovereignty

Predominance of economic integration

The socioeconomic paradigm

Europeon disparities

3 European social policy: modes and actors

Legal foundations

Regulatory social policy

Distributive social policy

Coordinative social policy

Social dialogue

European social policy actors

4 Stages of European social policy development
Stage 1 (1958-1972); accompanying economic integration

64

Stage 2 (1972-1989): implementing labour law and occupational safety 67

Stage 3 (1989-1997); initiating social dialogue and majority voting
Stage 4 (1997-2010); embarking on the policy coordination track

69
74

Stage 5 (2010-today); torn between austerity and collective solidarity 81



5 Challenges

Bridging socioeconomic imbalances

Socially framing the twin transformation
Implementing social policy tools for economic crises
Conclusions: On the way to a European Social Union?
Glossary

List of abbreviations

Social democratic pioneers of Social Europe
Timeline

Must-Reads on Social Europe

Reviews

List of figures

About the Author

The FEPS Primer Series

93
94
97
99

102
109
18
121
130
136
139
141
143
144



